

O.S Case No.01-24

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No.12 dated-20.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties.

Both parties ld lawyer are present by filing hazira.

To-26.11.2025 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Spacial (EC Act.) Court
Addl. Dist & Sessn 2 nd Court.
Coochbehar.

Judge Spacial (EC Act.) Court
Addl. Dist & Sessn 2 nd Court.
Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825