

O.S Case No.1-24

***Present:- Rajesh Tamang , ADJ, MTB Court, Coochbehar I/C of ADJ 2nd Court  
sadar Cooch behar***

Order No. 15 dated 21.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and filing requisite.

Petitioner ld. Lawyer is present by filing hazira.

The Ld. P.O is on leave.

Petitioner file requisite.

Issue after chaking.

To 16.03.2026 for appearance in partiesand S/R.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Special Court-Cum-  
ASJ 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge Special Court-Cum-  
ASJ 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Sadar, Coochbehar  
J.O Code:- WB00825