

O.S Case No-01/24

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No.17 dated **12.05.2026**

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties and S/R.

The ld. Lawyer for the Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No S/R is received.

To 25.06.2026 for appearance of the parties and S/R.

The ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files requisit through speed post.

Issue proper chacking.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Sd/-

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00662